Folio Unico tramite

Tipo de impacto

Nombre

Calle (local)

Num ext
(local)

Num int (local) Alcaldia (local)

Colonia, Barrio,
Pueblo (local)

Cdédigo postal Nombre completo

Apellido paterno

Apellido materno

CMAVAP2024-01-030000046551

CMAVAP2024-01-040000046623

CMAVAP2024-01-050000046673

CMAVAP2024-01-050000046698

CMAVAP2024-01-090000046857

CMAVAP2024-01-100000046990

CMAVAP2024-01-100000047091

CMAVAP2024-01-110000047165

CMAVAP2024-01-110000047195

CMAVAP2024-01-110000047226

CMAVAP2024-01-160000047552

CMAVAP2024-01-170000047584

CMAVAP2024-01-180000047729

CMAVAP2024-01-180000047800

CMAVAP2024-01-190000047915

CMAVAP2024-01-190000047956

CMAVAP2024-01-220000048013

CMAVAP2024-01-220000048065

CMAVAP2024-01-230000048126

CMPAP2024-01-230000048164

CMPAP2024-01-230000048171

CMAVAP2024-01-230000048175

CMAVAP2024-01-240000048238

CMAVAP2024-01-240000048266

CMAVAP2024-01-250000048367

CMAVAP2024-01-250000048377

CMAVAP2024-01-250000048415

CMAVAP2024-01-260000048534

Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Impacto Vecinal
Impacto Zonal
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

"CARMEN ESCUELA DE
FLAMENCO"

Pensién Vehicular Memetla

D'SILVA DANCE STUDIO

FERRETERIAY
CONSTRUCCION

ESSITY HIGIENE Y SALUD
MEXICO SA DE CV

D'SILVIA DANCE STUDIO
LA COCINA DE BABU

SATIVA 4u

Importaciones SOARMA, S. de
R.L.de C.V.

EL BARKITO

AUTOCAR STAFE, S.A. DE
C.V.

Carniceria Lossantos
PUMASCOTA

SELIK SALON
Guttmans

AUTO SCHOOL LOMAS
GOURMET 12

CROCSs

OFELIA CASTELLANOS
DOMINGUEZ

CLUB DE RAQUETA EL
YAQUI S.A. DE C.V.
CLUB DE RAQUETA EL
YAQUI

MOA HAIR AND BARBER

POPUP DESIGN S DE RL DE
Ccv

COMEX LILAS

ESTACIONAMIENTOS
CARCE SA DE CV
DOWNTOWN
ESTACIONAMIENTOS
CARCE SADE CVONEO
ONE

TEC MILENIO

CERVEZAMANIA

SECRETARIA DE MARINA

Celestino Perez y Perez

PROLONGACION PASE DE
LA REFORMA

CARR MEXICO TOLUCA

AV SANTA FE

PROL AV PASEO DE LA
REFORMA

AV. JOSE MARIA
CASTORENA

AV STIM

Paseo de los Laureles

San José de los Cedros
VASCO DE QUIROGA

1A CDA DE TAMAULIPAS
JOSE MARIA CASTORENA
AV. SANTA FE

Camino del Llano

AV. STIM

Camino del Llano

AV. VASCO DE QUIROGA
JUAN SALVADOR AGRAZ
JOSE MARIA CASTORENA
JOSE MARIA CASTORENA
AV VASCO DE QUIROGA
Avenida Vasco de Quiroga

CARR MEXICO TOLUCA

AV. SANTA FE

AV. JUAN SALVADOR AGRAZ

VASCO DE QUIROGA

AV. JUAREZ

525

100

1236

2695

428

1236

16

1312

145

3880

27

470

428

35

56

35

3800

15

460

3850

3800

2695

428

65

3900

55

P.BAJA

S1LA3

LOCAL 1

PISO 12

Sétano L C

T. B 602

LOCAL 4 PB

11 D7

Bodega 5

Bodega 5

330

1330
639

LOC.70G

LOA011101

Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos

Cuajimalpa de
Morelos

Cuajimalpa de
Morelos

Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos

Lomas del Chamizal
Memetla

Santa Fe Cuajimalpa
Granjas Palo Alto
Santa Fe Cuajimalpa
Santa Fe Cuajimalpa
Cuajimalpa

Lomas del Chamizal
Lomas del Chamizal
Cuajimalpa

Santa Fe Cuajimalpa

Cuajimalpa

San José de los
Cedros

Santa Fe Cuajimalpa
Loma del Padre
Lomas del Chamizal
Loma del Padre
Santa Fe Cuajimalpa

Santa Fe Cuajimalpa

San José de los
Cedros
San José de los
Cedros

Santa Fe Cuajimalpa
Santa Fe Cuajimalpa

Granjas Palo Alto

Santa Fe Cuajimalpa

Santa Fe Cuajimalpa

Santa Fe Cuajimalpa

Cuajimalpa

05129

05330

05348

05118

05348

05348

05000

05129

05129

05000

05348

05000

05200

05348

05020

05129

05020

05348

05348

05200

05200

05348

05348

05118

05348

05348

05348

05000

CARMEN MARIA

JOSE MANUEL

INGRID DE
GUADALUPE

MANUEL

FERNANDO SIXTO

INGRID DE
GUADALUPE

JOSE

FRANCISCO

MANUEL SALVADOR

RODRIGO

EDGAR

JESUS OMAR

GERARDO CARLOS

ANA LUISA

EDUARDO

ARTURO

EDUARDO

GABRIELA

JUAN

BEZAURY
SEGURA
SILVA
GONI
MARTINEZ
SILVA
CARDENAS
LEDESMA
RUIZ
ARRIAGA
MENDOZA
ALCANTARA
HANNEMAN
ARROYO
DJAMUS
PEREZ
DJAMUS
CORTES

CAMARILLO

ALBERTO FEDERICO SANDOVAL

ALBERTO FEDERICO SANDOVAL

OMAR

DANIEL

ISIDORO

MARCO ANTONIO

MARCO ANTONIO

JONATHAN ISRAEL

JANET

YANEZ
SALINAS

SADES

PINEDA

PINEDA

LOZANO

RUIZ

RENGEL
FLORES
ZAMORA
DIAZ
RODRIGUEZ
ZAMORA
LUVIANO
ORVANANOS
DI CHIARA
HERNANDEZ
SUAREZ
SANTOS
ROSAS
CASTELLANOS
LEVY
HERNANDEZ
LEVY
GALLARDO
AMARO
LUNA

LUNA
VALDIVIA
HERNANDEZ

MIZRAHI

GARCIA

GARCIA

GONZALEZ

RUIZ



